
SGS ACADEMY

SGS Knowledge Solution
Training Catalogue

E-Learning Courses

in GCC
SGS provides consistent, effective, and 
high-quality training to give employees 
the up-to-date skillsrequired by your 
organization, regardless of location.



60 min

20 min

Introduction to ESG

Get Started with ESG

60 min

180 min

120 min

120 min

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Internal Auditor)

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation)

45 min

165 min

105 min

15 minGet Started with Data Safety

Energy

Human Rights Awareness eLearning Course

Introduction to European Union Deforestation Regulation (EUDR) eLearning Course 

60 min

75 min

SGS ACADEMY

ISO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation)

ISO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course

120 min

60 min

ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation)

Course durationIndustry & Course title

Data Safety

Compliance

ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course

ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

ESG

105 min

eLearning Courses

Environment

ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

Anti-Bribery

2



85 min

250 min

180 min

120 min

120 min

130 min

190 min

165 min

190 min

165 min

45 min

225 min

105 min

FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Introduction eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction & HACCP Introduction) 

FSSC v6 & HACCP Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor & HACCP Refresher)

FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor & HACCP Introduction)

105 min

105 min

165 min

FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Implementation eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Implementation & HACCP Introduction)

HACCP Refresher and Codex Alimentarius 2022 Updates

FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Introduction eLearning Course

FSSC v6 & HACCP eLearning Bundle (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor, Implementation & HACCP Refresher)

FSSC v5.1 & HACCP eLearning Bundle (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor, Implementation & HACCP Introduction)

ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation) 

ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal 
Auditor)

60 minISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course 


FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal 
Auditor)

FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation)

FSSC v6 & HACCP Introduction eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction & HACCP Refresher) 

FSSC v6 & HACCP Implementation eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Implementation & HACCP Refresher)

45 min

105 min

105 min

FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Introduction eLearning Course

FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal 
Auditor)

FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

Course durationIndustry & Course title

FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation)

eLearning Courses

Food Safety

165 min

SGS ACADEMY 3



105 min

105 min

Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Internal 
Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)

Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction 
and Implementation)

70 min

55 min

65 min

50 min

60 min

165 min

60 min

45 min

45 min

30 min

165 min

105 min

The Role of the International Labour Organisation (ILO) in Health and Safety eLearning Course

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) and Ergonomics eLearning Course

Safety Leadership (Behaviour Based Safety) eLearning Course

Industry & Course title

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course

Management Systems

Inspections eLearning Course

165 min

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal 
Auditor and Implementation)

Overview of ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and ISO 45001

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway 
(Introduction and Internal Auditor)

Incident investigation eLearning Course

105 min

Hazardous Chemical Substances (HCS) eLearning Course

Confined Spaces eLearning Course

Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment (HIRA) eLearning Course

Course duration

Root Cause Analysis eLearning Course

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway 
(Introduction and Implementation)

eLearning Courses

Health and Safety

Work Permit Systems (WPS) eLearning Course

105 min

SGS ACADEMY 4

45 min

45 min

Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Introduction eLearning Course

Risk Management and Risk-Based Thinking eLearning Course

165 minIntegrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor 
and Implementation)



Train the Trainer

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and 
Implementation)

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course 

In Vitro Diagnostic Regulation (IVDR) Introduction eLearning Course 60 min

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal 
Auditor) 

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and 
Implementation) 

85 min

180 min

60 min

120 min

120 min

Course durationIndustry & Course title

Contact Us

SGS CUSTOMISED COURSES

eLearning Courses

60 min

Medical Devices

Medical Device Regulation Introduction eLearning Course

SGS is recognized as the global benchmark for quality and integrity. With more than 99,600 
employees, we operate a network of more than 2,600 offices and laboratories around the world. 



As a global provider of innovative learning solutions SGS have the knowledge and experience of 
how to develop and deliver informative tailor made courses that both engage and invigorate 
learners – whether they be related to standards or corporate policy topics, employee induction 
Programme, business skills and much more.

 

We provide customized elearning packages that can be hosted in our Learning Management 
System or at the client's LMS. 

Quality

Soft Skills

SGS ACADEMY 5

https://www.sgs.com/en-ae/contact-form


..
.

.

......

SGS Gulf Limited

+971 4 883 22 22

SGS Building, Street no. N 203,

Jebel Ali Free Zone North

Dubai

sgs.com

©
 S

G
S

 S
oc

ié
té

 G
én

ér
al

e 
de

 S
ur

ve
ill

an
ce

 S
A

. 2
02

4

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL_Gw6gs0ZXVEpURFA3T40VAgx13LFAks7
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL_Gw6gs0ZXVEpURFA3T40VAgx13LFAks7
https://www.instagram.com/sgsmiddleeast?igsh=bWg4dTg3eG4xb2Rv
https://www.instagram.com/sgsmiddleeast?igsh=bWg4dTg3eG4xb2Rv
https://www.instagram.com/sgsmiddleeast?igsh=bWg4dTg3eG4xb2Rv
https://www.instagram.com/sgsmiddleeast?igsh=bWg4dTg3eG4xb2Rv
https://www.facebook.com/SGSMiddleEast/
https://www.facebook.com/SGSMiddleEast/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgs/
tel: +971 4 883 22 22

