

Industry & Course title	Course duration
Anti-Bribery	
ISO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	120 min
ISO 37001:2016 Anti-Bribery Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	60 min
Compliance	
Human Rights Awareness eLearning Course	60 min
Introduction to European Union Deforestation Regulation (EUDR) eLearning Course	75 min
Data Safety	
Get Started with Data Safety	15 min
Energy	
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	105 min
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	105 min
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	165 min
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	45 min
Environment	
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	120 min
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	120 min
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	180 min
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	60 min
ESG	
Get Started with ESG	20 min
Introduction to ESG	60 min

Industry & Course title Course duration

Food Safety	
FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	165 min
FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	105 min
FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	105 min
FSSC 22000 v5.1 Food Safety Systems Certification Introduction eLearning Course	45 min
FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	165 min
FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	105 min
FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	105 min
FSSC 22000 v6 Food Safety Systems Certification Introduction eLearning Course	45 min
FSSC v5.1 & HACCP eLearning Bundle (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor, Implementation & HACCP Introduction)	225 min
FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Implementation eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Implementation & HACCP Introduction)	165 min
FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor & HACCP Introduction)	165 min
FSSC v5.1 & HACCP Introduction eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction & HACCP Introduction)	105 min
FSSC v6 & HACCP eLearning Bundle (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor, Implementation & HACCP Refresher)	250 min
FSSC v6 & HACCP Implementation eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Implementation & HACCP Refresher)	190 min
FSSC v6 & HACCP Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction, Internal Auditor & HACCP Refresher)	190 min
FSSC v6 & HACCP Introduction eLearning Pathway (FSSC Introduction & HACCP Refresher)	130 min
HACCP Refresher and Codex Alimentarius 2022 Updates	85 min
ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	180 min
ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	120 min
ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	120 min
ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	60 min

	105 min 105 min
ISO 15001:2019 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Implementation of carning Pathyvay	105 min
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	105 min
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	165 min
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	45 min
Inspections eLearning Course	30 min
Incident investigation eLearning Course	165 min
Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment (HIRA) eLearning Course	45 min
Hazardous Chemical Substances (HCS) eLearning Course	165 min
Overview of ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and ISO 45001	50 min
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) and Ergonomics eLearning Course	55 min
Root Cause Analysis eLearning Course	60 min
Safety Leadership (Behaviour Based Safety) eLearning Course	65 min
The Role of the International Labour Organisation (ILO) in Health and Safety eLearning Course	70 min
Work Permit Systems (WPS) eLearning Course	60 min
Management Systems	
Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	105 min
Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	105 min
Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	165 min
Integrated Management Systems ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 Introduction eLearning Course	45 min
Risk Management and Risk-Based Thinking eLearning Course	45 min

Industry & Course title Course duration

Medical Devices	
In Vitro Diagnostic Regulation (IVDR) Introduction eLearning Course	60 min
Medical Device Regulation Introduction eLearning Course	60 min
Quality	
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Implementation eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Implementation)	120 min
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Internal Auditor eLearning Pathway (Introduction and Internal Auditor)	120 min
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems eLearning Bundle (Introduction, Internal Auditor and Implementation)	180 min
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management Systems Introduction eLearning Course	60 min
Soft Skills	
Train the Trainer	85 min

#### SGS CUSTOMISED COURSES

SGS is recognized as the global benchmark for quality and integrity. With more than 99,600 employees, we operate a network of more than 2,600 offices and laboratories around the world.

As a global provider of innovative learning solutions SGS have the knowledge and experience of how to develop and deliver informative tailor made courses that both engage and invigorate learners – whether they be related to standards or corporate policy topics, employee induction Programme, business skills and much more.

We provide customized elearning packages that can be hosted in our Learning Management System or at the client's LMS.

Contact Us

### When you need to be sure

SGS Gulf Limited
SGS Building, Street no. N 203,
Jebel Ali Free Zone North
+971 4 883 22 22
Dubai

sgs.com







